

Mait Suit 13 of 2024

Old No. 2706 of 2024

Present: Bidyut Kumar Roy  
J.O.CODE. WB 00501

Order No.6

Dated 13.05.2025

Today is fixed for filling fresh amendment plaint.  
Petitioner files hazira along with fresh amendment plsint,  
let it be kept with the record.  
Petitioner files fresh requites, issue the requites in both  
ways.  
Process fees paid.  
To 25.06.2025 for SR & AD.

D/C by me.  
ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court,  
South 24-parganas,  
Alipore.